

OC(def)Suit -06/19
CNR WBDJ090001242019
CIS 05/19
JD WB00890

Order No. 23
04/10/21

All the parties files respective hazira.

Plaintiff files a petn. Praying for time on the ground of absence of Sr.

Conducting counsel.

Hd. Prayer for time is

Fix 17/11/21 for hearing of temporary injun. Application.

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn)
Kalimpong