

OC (def) Suit 06/19
CNR WBDJ090001242019
CIS 05/19
JD Code WB00934

Order No. 25
16/12/21

PO is on leave.

All the parties are present today.

In absence of regular PO the case is adjourned today.

Fix 22/02/22 for hearing of temporary injunction application.

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn),
Kalimpong(In-Charge)